
6/29/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523 1/7

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET - Unit Price Job Order
  Project #: 6063227
  Contract: David Geffen School of Medicine Drywall and Framing Unit Price Job Order â€“ Facilities Management 2020
   Bid Opening Date: 06/29/2020
   Report Date: 06/29/2020 3:14PM

Vendor Name: (2) Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) x (Estimated Quantity)

(3) Delay Amounts:
(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) Total Composite Bid:

K L D Construction Corp.
No.1 (4.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 40,000.00 
No.2 (3.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 30,000.00 
No.3 (3.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 15,000.00 
No.4 (3.0000 * 4000.00) = $ 12,000.00 
No.5 (5.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 10,000.00 
No.6 (3.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 15,000.00 
No.7 (8.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 16,000.00 
No.8 (5.3000 * 2000.00) = $ 10,600.00 
No.9 (3.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 15,000.00 
No.10 (69.0000 * 20.00) = $ 1,380.00 

No.11 (5.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 50,000.00 
No.12 (200.0000 * 50.00) = $ 10,000.00 
No.13 (9.9000 * 5000.00) = $ 49,500.00 
No.14 (200.0000 * 30.00) = $ 6,000.00 

No.15 (11.1000 * 30000.00) = $ 333,000.00 
No.16 (11.0000 * 40000.00) = $ 440,000.00 
No.17 (11.5000 * 30000.00) = $ 345,000.00 
No.18 (11.0000 * 40000.00) = $ 440,000.00 
No.19 (12.0000 * 30000.00) = $ 360,000.00 
No.20 (11.5000 * 40000.00) = $ 460,000.00 
No.21 (6.0000 * 40000.00) = $ 240,000.00 

No.22 (8.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 40,000.00 
No.23 (7.0000 * 8000.00) = $ 56,000.00 
No.24 (7.0000 * 8000.00) = $ 56,000.00 

No.25 (13.0000 * 3000.00) = $ 39,000.00 
No.26 (13.0000 * 3000.00) = $ 39,000.00 
No.27 (9.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 45,000.00 

No.28 (12.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 12,000.00 
No.29 (12.0000 * 25000.00) = $ 300,000.00 
No.30 (11.2500 * 15000.00) = $ 168,750.00 

No.31 (15.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 75,000.00 
No.32 (17.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 17,000.00 
No.33 (8.0000 * 6000.00) = $ 48,000.00 
No.34 (5.0000 * 3000.00) = $ 15,000.00 

No.35 (5.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 50,000.00 
No.36 (13.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 13,000.00 
No.37 (13.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 13,000.00 
No.38 (14.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 14,000.00 

No.39 (17.0000 * 500.00) = $ 8,500.00 
No.40 (22.0000 * 500.00) = $ 11,000.00 
No.41 (35.0000 * 100.00) = $ 3,500.00 

No.42 (14.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 28,000.00 
No.43 (16.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 32,000.00 

No.44 (15.0000 * 500.00) = $ 7,500.00 
No.45 (15.0000 * 500.00) = $ 7,500.00 

No.46 (15.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 30,000.00 
No.47 (9.0000 * 8000.00) = $ 72,000.00 
No.48 (8.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 16,000.00 
No.49 (7.5000 * 1000.00) = $ 7,500.00 
No.50 (7.7500 * 1000.00) = $ 7,750.00 

No.51 (13.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 13,000.00 
No.52 (11.0000 * 500.00) = $ 5,500.00 
No.53 (11.0000 * 200.00) = $ 2,200.00 
No.54 (20.0000 * 200.00) = $ 4,000.00 

No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) = $ 0.00 
No.2 (0.0000 * 10.00) = $ 0.00 
No.3 (0.0000 * 10.00) = $ 0.00



6/29/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523 2/7

No.55 (0.2000 * 100000.00%) = 20000.0000 
No.56 (0.1500 * 200000.00%) = 30000.0000 
No.57 (-0.1000 * 75000.00%) = -7500.0000 

No.58 (0.2500 * 100000.00%) = 25000.0000 
No.59 (5.0000 * 7000.00) = $ 35,000.00 

No.60 (10.0000 * 7000.00) = $ 70,000.00 
No.61 (22.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 110,000.00 
No.62 (11.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 55,000.00 

No.63 (0.3000 * 15000.00%) = 4500.0000 
No.64 (10.0000 * 500.00) = $ 5,000.00 
No.65 (11.0000 * 500.00) = $ 5,500.00 
No.66 (1.5000 * 1000.00) = $ 1,500.00 

No.67 (1.8000 * 15000.00) = $ 27,000.00 
No.68 (1.9000 * 5000.00) = $ 9,500.00 
No.69 (10.0000 * 500.00) = $ 5,000.00 
No.70 (20.0000 * 200.00) = $ 4,000.00 
No.71 (30.0000 * 50.00) = $ 1,500.00 

No.72 (20.0000 * 20.00) = $ 400.00 
No.73 (30.0000 * 20.00) = $ 600.00 
No.74 (35.0000 * 20.00) = $ 700.00 
No.75 (40.0000 * 20.00) = $ 800.00 

No.76 (25.0000 * 500.00) = $ 12,500.00 
No.77 (170.0000 * 40.00) = $ 6,800.00 

No.78 (250.0000 * 40.00) = $ 10,000.00 
No.79 (260.0000 * 40.00) = $ 10,400.00 
No.80 (350.0000 * 40.00) = $ 14,000.00 
No.81 (180.0000 * 40.00) = $ 7,200.00 

No.82 (280.0000 * 40.00) = $ 11,200.00 
No.83 (250.0000 * 40.00) = $ 10,000.00 
No.84 (350.0000 * 40.00) = $ 14,000.00 
No.85 (190.0000 * 10.00) = $ 1,900.00 

No.86 (750.0000 * 100.00) = $ 75,000.00 
No.87 (830.0000 * 10.00) = $ 8,300.00 

No.88 (860.0000 * 30.00) = $ 25,800.00 
No.89 (900.0000 * 10.00) = $ 9,000.00 

No.90 (910.0000 * 30.00) = $ 27,300.00 
No.91 (930.0000 * 10.00) = $ 9,300.00 
No.92 (960.0000 * 10.00) = $ 9,600.00 
No.93 (1100.0000 * 5.00) = $ 5,500.00 

No.94 (60.0000 * 300.00) = $ 18,000.00 
No.95 (70.0000 * 200.00) = $ 14,000.00 

No.96 (1600.0000 * 10.00) = $ 16,000.00 
No.97 (1700.0000 * 5.00) = $ 8,500.00 
No.98 (1900.0000 * 5.00) = $ 9,500.00 

No.99 (2200.0000 * 5.00) = $ 11,000.00 
No.100 (2800.0000 * 2.00) = $ 5,600.00 
No.101 (2900.0000 * 2.00) = $ 5,800.00 
No.102 (3200.0000 * 2.00) = $ 6,400.00 
No.103 (2900.0000 * 2.00) = $ 5,800.00 

No.104 (40.0000 * 500.00) = $ 20,000.00 
No.105 (45.0000 * 500.00) = $ 22,500.00 
No.106 (890.0000 * 10.00) = $ 8,900.00 
No.107 (940.0000 * 2.00) = $ 1,880.00 

No.108 (960.0000 * 10.00) = $ 9,600.00 
No.109 (1090.0000 * 2.00) = $ 2,180.00 
No.110 (1140.0000 * 2.00) = $ 2,280.00 
No.111 (1190.0000 * 2.00) = $ 2,380.00 
No.112 (1390.0000 * 2.00) = $ 2,780.00 
No.113 (1440.0000 * 2.00) = $ 2,880.00 

No.114 (45.0000 * 500.00) = $ 22,500.00 
No.115 (45.0000 * 500.00) = $ 22,500.00 

No.116 (1150.0000 * 100.00) = $ 115,000.00 
No.117 (1250.0000 * 20.00) = $ 25,000.00 
No.118 (1300.0000 * 10.00) = $ 13,000.00 

No.119 (1500.0000 * 5.00) = $ 7,500.00 
No.120 (220.0000 * 50.00) = $ 11,000.00 
No.121 (250.0000 * 50.00) = $ 12,500.00 



6/29/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523 3/7

No.122 (500.0000 * 20.00) = $ 10,000.00 
No.123 (30.0000 * 300.00) = $ 9,000.00 
No.124 (190.0000 * 10.00) = $ 1,900.00 
No.125 (400.0000 * 10.00) = $ 4,000.00 

No.126 (1300.0000 * 20.00) = $ 26,000.00 
No.127 (1600.0000 * 2.00) = $ 3,200.00 
No.128 (1700.0000 * 5.00) = $ 8,500.00 
No.129 (1800.0000 * 2.00) = $ 3,600.00 

No.130 (40.0000 * 20.00) = $ 800.00 
No.131 (190.0000 * 5.00) = $ 950.00 

No.132 (290.0000 * 10.00) = $ 2,900.00 
No.133 (500.0000 * 5.00) = $ 2,500.00 
No.134 (600.0000 * 5.00) = $ 3,000.00 
No.135 (800.0000 * 5.00) = $ 4,000.00 

No.136 (1800.0000 * 10.00) = $ 18,000.00 
No.137 (2100.0000 * 10.00) = $ 21,000.00 
No.138 (6000.0000 * 10.00) = $ 60,000.00 
No.139 (350.0000 * 30.00) = $ 10,500.00 
No.140 (400.0000 * 10.00) = $ 4,000.00 
No.141 (300.0000 * 30.00) = $ 9,000.00 
No.142 (330.0000 * 10.00) = $ 3,300.00 

No.143 (250.0000 * 50.00) = $ 12,500.00 
No.144 (350.0000 * 10.00) = $ 3,500.00 
No.145 (400.0000 * 20.00) = $ 8,000.00 

No.146 (0.2900 * 50000.00%) = 14500.0000 
No.147 (75.0000 * 200.00) = $ 15,000.00 
No.148 (55.0000 * 500.00) = $ 27,500.00 
No.149 (50.0000 * 500.00) = $ 25,000.00 
No.150 (35.0000 * 500.00) = $ 17,500.00 
No.151 (30.0000 * 500.00) = $ 15,000.00 
No.152 (150.0000 * 80.00) = $ 12,000.00 
No.153 (170.0000 * 80.00) = $ 13,600.00 
No.154 (200.0000 * 80.00) = $ 16,000.00 
No.155 (30.0000 * 500.00) = $ 15,000.00 
No.156 (40.0000 * 500.00) = $ 20,000.00 
No.157 (43.0000 * 200.00) = $ 8,600.00 
No.158 (45.0000 * 200.00) = $ 9,000.00 
No.159 (30.0000 * 300.00) = $ 9,000.00 

No.160 (42.0000 * 700.00) = $ 29,400.00 
No.161 (10.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 20,000.00 
No.162 (10.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 10,000.00 

No.163 (15.0000 * 500.00) = $ 7,500.00 
No.164 (10.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 20,000.00 
No.165 (12.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 12,000.00 

No.166 (15.0000 * 500.00) = $ 7,500.00 
No.167 (12.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 12,000.00 
No.168 (13.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 13,000.00 
No.169 (11.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 11,000.00 
No.170 (15.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 15,000.00 

No.171 (1.9000 * 100000.00) = $ 190,000.00 
No.172 (1.9500 * 100000.00) = $ 195,000.00 
No.173 (1.7000 * 100000.00) = $ 170,000.00 

No.174 (1.9000 * 5000.00) = $ 9,500.00 
No.175 (2.0000 * 20000.00) = $ 40,000.00 
No.176 (2.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 10,000.00 

No.177 (0.9000 * 25000.00) = $ 22,500.00 
No.178 (180.0000 * 300.00) = $ 54,000.00 
No.179 (170.0000 * 200.00) = $ 34,000.00 
No.180 (3.0000 * 4000.00) = $ 12,000.00 

No.181 (200.0000 * 300.00) = $ 60,000.00 
No.182 (400.0000 * 300.00) = $ 120,000.00 

No.183 (8.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 8,000.00 
No.184 (3.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 3,000.00 
No.185 (170.0000 * 40.00) = $ 6,800.00 
No.186 (170.0000 * 40.00) = $ 6,800.00 
No.187 (200.0000 * 10.00) = $ 2,000.00 
No.188 (250.0000 * 10.00) = $ 2,500.00 



6/29/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523 4/7

No.189 (150.0000 * 20.00) = $ 3,000.00 
No.190 (35.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 35,000.00 
No.191 (26.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 26,000.00 
No.192 (28.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 28,000.00 
No.193 (42.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 42,000.00 
No.194 (35.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 70,000.00 
No.195 (25.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 50,000.00 

No.196 (120.0000 * 50.00) = $ 6,000.00 
No.197 (140.0000 * 50.00) = $ 7,000.00 
No.198 (200.0000 * 10.00) = $ 2,000.00 
No.199 (300.0000 * 20.00) = $ 6,000.00 
No.200 (95.0000 * 100.00) = $ 9,500.00 
No.201 (100.0000 * 40.00) = $ 4,000.00 

No.202 (100.0000 * 100.00) = $ 10,000.00 
No.203 (150.0000 * 20.00) = $ 3,000.00 
No.204 (300.0000 * 10.00) = $ 3,000.00 

No.205 (400.0000 * 40.00) = $ 16,000.00 
No.206 (100.0000 * 40.00) = $ 4,000.00 

No.207 (1480.0000 * 40.00) = $ 59,200.00 
No.208 (0.2000 * 250000.00%) = 50000.0000 
No.209 (0.1500 * 200000.00%) = 30000.0000 

No.210 (0.5000 * 10000.00%) = 5000.0000 
No.211 (0.4000 * 5000.00%) = 2000.0000 
No.212 (0.7000 * 5000.00%) = 3500.0000 

No.213 (85.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 850,000.00 
No.214 (119.0000 * 4000.00) = $ 476,000.00 
No.215 (139.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 278,000.00 
No.216 (53.0000 * 4000.00) = $ 212,000.00 
No.217 (72.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 144,000.00 

No.218 (92.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 92,000.00
Total Composite Bid 9,309,010.00 0.00 9,309,010.00

Rice Drywall, Inc.
No.1 (7.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 70,000.00 
No.2 (5.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 50,000.00 
No.3 (4.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 20,000.00 
No.4 (4.0000 * 4000.00) = $ 16,000.00 
No.5 (7.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 14,000.00 
No.6 (5.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 25,000.00 
No.7 (8.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 16,000.00 
No.8 (5.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 10,000.00 
No.9 (4.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 20,000.00 
No.10 (60.0000 * 20.00) = $ 1,200.00 

No.11 (8.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 80,000.00 
No.12 (120.0000 * 50.00) = $ 6,000.00 

No.13 (14.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 70,000.00 
No.14 (140.0000 * 30.00) = $ 4,200.00 

No.15 (12.0000 * 30000.00) = $ 360,000.00 
No.16 (11.7500 * 40000.00) = $ 470,000.00 
No.17 (12.0000 * 30000.00) = $ 360,000.00 
No.18 (11.4500 * 40000.00) = $ 458,000.00 
No.19 (13.0000 * 30000.00) = $ 390,000.00 
No.20 (12.2500 * 40000.00) = $ 490,000.00 
No.21 (8.0000 * 40000.00) = $ 320,000.00 

No.22 (8.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 40,000.00 
No.23 (8.5000 * 8000.00) = $ 68,000.00 
No.24 (8.7500 * 8000.00) = $ 70,000.00 

No.25 (20.0000 * 3000.00) = $ 60,000.00 
No.26 (13.7500 * 3000.00) = $ 41,250.00 
No.27 (10.4000 * 5000.00) = $ 52,000.00 
No.28 (13.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 13,000.00 

No.29 (13.0000 * 25000.00) = $ 325,000.00 
No.30 (12.2500 * 15000.00) = $ 183,750.00 

No.31 (16.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 80,000.00 
No.32 (15.5000 * 1000.00) = $ 15,500.00 
No.33 (6.0000 * 6000.00) = $ 36,000.00 
No.34 (7.0000 * 3000.00) = $ 21,000.00 

No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) = $ 0.00 
No.2 (0.0000 * 10.00) = $ 0.00 
No.3 (0.0000 * 10.00) = $ 0.00



6/29/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523 5/7

No.35 (6.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 60,000.00 
No.36 (14.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 14,000.00 
No.37 (12.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 12,000.00 
No.38 (14.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 14,000.00 

No.39 (16.0000 * 500.00) = $ 8,000.00 
No.40 (17.5000 * 500.00) = $ 8,750.00 
No.41 (22.0000 * 100.00) = $ 2,200.00 

No.42 (14.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 28,000.00 
No.43 (18.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 36,000.00 

No.44 (17.8500 * 500.00) = $ 8,925.00 
No.45 (17.8500 * 500.00) = $ 8,925.00 

No.46 (17.8500 * 2000.00) = $ 35,700.00 
No.47 (10.2500 * 8000.00) = $ 82,000.00 
No.48 (5.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 10,000.00 
No.49 (3.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 3,000.00 
No.50 (3.2000 * 1000.00) = $ 3,200.00 

No.51 (15.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 15,000.00 
No.52 (3.0000 * 500.00) = $ 1,500.00 

No.53 (3.0000 * 200.00) = $ 600.00 
No.54 (18.0000 * 200.00) = $ 3,600.00 

No.55 (0.0500 * 100000.00%) = 5000.0000 
No.56 (0.0100 * 200000.00%) = 2000.0000 
No.57 (-0.0100 * 75000.00%) = -750.0000 

No.58 (0.2000 * 100000.00%) = 20000.0000 
No.59 (5.0000 * 7000.00) = $ 35,000.00 

No.60 (12.0000 * 7000.00) = $ 84,000.00 
No.61 (25.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 125,000.00 
No.62 (12.0000 * 5000.00) = $ 60,000.00 

No.63 (0.2500 * 15000.00%) = 3750.0000 
No.64 (10.0000 * 500.00) = $ 5,000.00 
No.65 (11.5000 * 500.00) = $ 5,750.00 

No.66 (0.7000 * 1000.00) = $ 700.00 
No.67 (2.0000 * 15000.00) = $ 30,000.00 

No.68 (0.7000 * 5000.00) = $ 3,500.00 
No.69 (12.0000 * 500.00) = $ 6,000.00 
No.70 (5.0000 * 200.00) = $ 1,000.00 

No.71 (5.0000 * 50.00) = $ 250.00 
No.72 (5.0000 * 20.00) = $ 100.00 
No.73 (5.0000 * 20.00) = $ 100.00 
No.74 (6.0000 * 20.00) = $ 120.00 

No.75 (12.0000 * 20.00) = $ 240.00 
No.76 (11.0000 * 500.00) = $ 5,500.00 
No.77 (100.0000 * 40.00) = $ 4,000.00 
No.78 (185.0000 * 40.00) = $ 7,400.00 
No.79 (195.0000 * 40.00) = $ 7,800.00 

No.80 (280.0000 * 40.00) = $ 11,200.00 
No.81 (120.0000 * 40.00) = $ 4,800.00 
No.82 (245.0000 * 40.00) = $ 9,800.00 
No.83 (210.0000 * 40.00) = $ 8,400.00 

No.84 (300.0000 * 40.00) = $ 12,000.00 
No.85 (160.0000 * 10.00) = $ 1,600.00 

No.86 (590.0000 * 100.00) = $ 59,000.00 
No.87 (619.0000 * 10.00) = $ 6,190.00 

No.88 (625.0000 * 30.00) = $ 18,750.00 
No.89 (635.0000 * 10.00) = $ 6,350.00 

No.90 (640.0000 * 30.00) = $ 19,200.00 
No.91 (670.0000 * 10.00) = $ 6,700.00 
No.92 (675.0000 * 10.00) = $ 6,750.00 
No.93 (700.0000 * 5.00) = $ 3,500.00 

No.94 (48.0000 * 300.00) = $ 14,400.00 
No.95 (48.0000 * 200.00) = $ 9,600.00 

No.96 (1240.0000 * 10.00) = $ 12,400.00 
No.97 (1440.0000 * 5.00) = $ 7,200.00 
No.98 (1630.0000 * 5.00) = $ 8,150.00 
No.99 (1950.0000 * 5.00) = $ 9,750.00 

No.100 (2450.0000 * 2.00) = $ 4,900.00 
No.101 (2424.0000 * 2.00) = $ 4,848.00 



6/29/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523 6/7

No.102 (2000.0000 * 2.00) = $ 4,000.00 
No.103 (2130.0000 * 2.00) = $ 4,260.00 

No.104 (37.0000 * 500.00) = $ 18,500.00 
No.105 (35.0000 * 500.00) = $ 17,500.00 
No.106 (475.0000 * 10.00) = $ 4,750.00 

No.107 (488.0000 * 2.00) = $ 976.00 
No.108 (474.0000 * 10.00) = $ 4,740.00 
No.109 (505.0000 * 2.00) = $ 1,010.00 
No.110 (525.0000 * 2.00) = $ 1,050.00 
No.111 (550.0000 * 2.00) = $ 1,100.00 
No.112 (560.0000 * 2.00) = $ 1,120.00 
No.113 (600.0000 * 2.00) = $ 1,200.00 

No.114 (39.0000 * 500.00) = $ 19,500.00 
No.115 (35.0000 * 500.00) = $ 17,500.00 

No.116 (880.5000 * 100.00) = $ 88,050.00 
No.117 (682.9300 * 20.00) = $ 13,658.60 
No.118 (921.8400 * 10.00) = $ 9,218.40 
No.119 (1121.3600 * 5.00) = $ 5,606.80 
No.120 (150.0000 * 50.00) = $ 7,500.00 

No.121 (275.0000 * 50.00) = $ 13,750.00 
No.122 (550.0000 * 20.00) = $ 11,000.00 
No.123 (16.0000 * 300.00) = $ 4,800.00 
No.124 (129.0000 * 10.00) = $ 1,290.00 
No.125 (385.0000 * 10.00) = $ 3,850.00 

No.126 (855.0000 * 20.00) = $ 17,100.00 
No.127 (900.0000 * 2.00) = $ 1,800.00 

No.128 (1190.0000 * 5.00) = $ 5,950.00 
No.129 (1200.0000 * 2.00) = $ 2,400.00 

No.130 (19.0000 * 20.00) = $ 380.00 
No.131 (129.0000 * 5.00) = $ 645.00 

No.132 (192.0000 * 10.00) = $ 1,920.00 
No.133 (300.0000 * 5.00) = $ 1,500.00 
No.134 (400.0000 * 5.00) = $ 2,000.00 
No.135 (750.0000 * 5.00) = $ 3,750.00 

No.136 (1560.0000 * 10.00) = $ 15,600.00 
No.137 (1800.0000 * 10.00) = $ 18,000.00 
No.138 (5820.0000 * 10.00) = $ 58,200.00 

No.139 (250.0000 * 30.00) = $ 7,500.00 
No.140 (290.0000 * 10.00) = $ 2,900.00 
No.141 (200.0000 * 30.00) = $ 6,000.00 
No.142 (208.0000 * 10.00) = $ 2,080.00 
No.143 (115.0000 * 50.00) = $ 5,750.00 
No.144 (125.0000 * 10.00) = $ 1,250.00 
No.145 (300.0000 * 20.00) = $ 6,000.00 

No.146 (0.2000 * 50000.00%) = 10000.0000 
No.147 (60.0000 * 200.00) = $ 12,000.00 
No.148 (48.0000 * 500.00) = $ 24,000.00 
No.149 (36.0000 * 500.00) = $ 18,000.00 
No.150 (32.0000 * 500.00) = $ 16,000.00 
No.151 (25.0000 * 500.00) = $ 12,500.00 
No.152 (156.0000 * 80.00) = $ 12,480.00 
No.153 (168.0000 * 80.00) = $ 13,440.00 
No.154 (192.0000 * 80.00) = $ 15,360.00 
No.155 (30.0000 * 500.00) = $ 15,000.00 
No.156 (41.0000 * 500.00) = $ 20,500.00 
No.157 (44.0000 * 200.00) = $ 8,800.00 
No.158 (46.0000 * 200.00) = $ 9,200.00 
No.159 (27.0000 * 300.00) = $ 8,100.00 

No.160 (37.0000 * 700.00) = $ 25,900.00 
No.161 (11.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 22,000.00 
No.162 (11.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 11,000.00 

No.163 (14.0000 * 500.00) = $ 7,000.00 
No.164 (11.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 22,000.00 
No.165 (13.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 13,000.00 

No.166 (14.8000 * 500.00) = $ 7,400.00 
No.167 (14.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 14,000.00 
No.168 (10.8000 * 1000.00) = $ 10,800.00 



6/29/2020 https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4429/6523 7/7

No.169 (9.4000 * 1000.00) = $ 9,400.00 
No.170 (17.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 17,000.00 

No.171 (1.8500 * 100000.00) = $ 185,000.00 
No.172 (2.3500 * 100000.00) = $ 235,000.00 
No.173 (1.2300 * 100000.00) = $ 123,000.00 

No.174 (1.8500 * 5000.00) = $ 9,250.00 
No.175 (2.4500 * 20000.00) = $ 49,000.00 
No.176 (2.4500 * 5000.00) = $ 12,250.00 

No.177 (1.0600 * 25000.00) = $ 26,500.00 
No.178 (180.0000 * 300.00) = $ 54,000.00 
No.179 (173.0000 * 200.00) = $ 34,600.00 
No.180 (2.5000 * 4000.00) = $ 10,000.00 

No.181 (260.0000 * 300.00) = $ 78,000.00 
No.182 (475.0000 * 300.00) = $ 142,500.00 

No.183 (8.8500 * 1000.00) = $ 8,850.00 
No.184 (2.5000 * 1000.00) = $ 2,500.00 
No.185 (150.0000 * 40.00) = $ 6,000.00 
No.186 (150.0000 * 40.00) = $ 6,000.00 

No.187 (20.0000 * 10.00) = $ 200.00 
No.188 (30.0000 * 10.00) = $ 300.00 

No.189 (70.0000 * 20.00) = $ 1,400.00 
No.190 (36.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 36,000.00 
No.191 (25.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 25,000.00 
No.192 (28.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 28,000.00 
No.193 (44.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 44,000.00 
No.194 (36.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 72,000.00 
No.195 (26.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 52,000.00 

No.196 (115.0000 * 50.00) = $ 5,750.00 
No.197 (125.0000 * 50.00) = $ 6,250.00 
No.198 (142.0000 * 10.00) = $ 1,420.00 
No.199 (225.0000 * 20.00) = $ 4,500.00 

No.200 (200.0000 * 100.00) = $ 20,000.00 
No.201 (217.0000 * 40.00) = $ 8,680.00 

No.202 (180.0000 * 100.00) = $ 18,000.00 
No.203 (319.0000 * 20.00) = $ 6,380.00 
No.204 (460.0000 * 10.00) = $ 4,600.00 

No.205 (533.0000 * 40.00) = $ 21,320.00 
No.206 (148.0000 * 40.00) = $ 5,920.00 

No.207 (1980.0000 * 40.00) = $ 79,200.00 
No.208 (0.2500 * 250000.00%) = 62500.0000 
No.209 (0.0700 * 200000.00%) = 14000.0000 

No.210 (0.4000 * 10000.00%) = 4000.0000 
No.211 (0.3800 * 5000.00%) = 1900.0000 
No.212 (1.0000 * 5000.00%) = 5000.0000 

No.213 (92.0000 * 10000.00) = $ 920,000.00 
No.214 (120.0000 * 4000.00) = $ 480,000.00 
No.215 (170.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 340,000.00 
No.216 (60.0000 * 4000.00) = $ 240,000.00 
No.217 (81.0000 * 2000.00) = $ 162,000.00 
No.218 (110.0000 * 1000.00) = $ 110,000.00

Total Composite Bid 9,802,552.80 0.00 9,802,552.80

Total Composite Bid: = (2)+(3)
Awarded vendor is based on lowest composite bid.

Report_652UPJO
ContractId: 18075
BidPackageVersionId: 4429
RunDate: 06/29/2020 3:14PM


